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HAVERSHAM VILLAGE SCHOOL 
 

 
CHILDREN’S SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES –2020 / 2021 

 

 

 

    Starts on the morning of : Ends at end of afternoon on : 

 

Autumn Term 2020 

First half of term  Thursday 3 September Friday 23 October 

Half term holiday  Monday 26 October  Friday 30 October  

Return after half term  Tuesday 3 November  Friday 18 December 

Christmas holiday  Monday 21 December  Friday 1 January 

 

Spring Term 2021 

First half of term  Tuesday 5 January  Friday 12 February 

Half term holiday  Monday 15 February  Friday 19 February 

Return after half term  Monday 22 February  Friday 26 March  

Spring holiday   Monday 29 March   Friday 9 April  

 

Summer Term 2021 

First half of term  Monday 12 April  Friday 28 May 

Half term holiday  Monday 31 May  Friday 4 June 

Return after half term  Monday 7 June   Thursday 22 July   

Summer holiday  Friday 23 July   TBC 

 

 

 

Staff Development days  - 

 

School staff work 5 days more than the children.  Staff development days for 2020 – 2019 are : 

 

Tuesday 1 September 

Wednesday 2 September 

   Monday 2 November 

   Monday 4 January 

   Friday 23 July 
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